

家用指尖式脉搏体温血氧仪，家用手指夹脉搏血氧饱和度测量仪

产品名称	家用指尖式脉搏体温血氧仪，家用手指夹脉搏血氧饱和度测量仪
公司名称	深圳市赢时通电子有限公司
价格	130.00/个
规格参数	建议零售价: ¥ 150.00 产品类别:家用脉搏血氧仪 品牌:谷英
公司地址	深圳市布吉镇坂田长发中路物资工业园6栋5楼
联系电话	0755-84165170 18926014265

产品详情

fingertip pulse temperature oximeter :oxi-1518t指夹式脉搏体温血氧仪

测量体温操作步骤：长按3秒进入体温测试，提示将传感器对准额头，测试过程定为10秒，10秒后不管有没有对准额头都退出，显示温度。

主要特性1. 使用方便2. 低功耗3. 血氧探头、处理器及显示模块集成化设计4.

内部集成医疗级非接触式红外体温传感器5. 血氧值显示6. 脉率值显示，柱状条显示脉率跳变过程7.

体温检测8. 脉率波形显示9. 显示器显示方向可以调节10.

数值超限报警，脉率超限范围自动调节，低电压报警11.

电池电压低显示及声音报警12.无手指状态，设备自动睡眠进入省电模式

参数.oled显示屏，工作区域 0.96英寸，像素 128 x 64.血氧测量范围：70~99%，精度：± 2% 在70~99%范围内，70%以下不确定，分辨率：1%.脉率测量范围：30~240 bpm，精度：± 1bpm或 ± 1% (取大值).体温测量精度：± 0.2 .功耗：小于20ma.工作温度：5~40 .emc认证标准：iec60601-1-2

配件挂绳 x 1用户手册 x 1电池(1.5v aaa) x 2

包装尺寸设备尺寸：57(l) x 36(w) x 32 (h) mm彩盒尺寸：85(l) x 60(w) x 38 (h) mm净重：50g

适用人群此手指血氧仪能够通过手指检测到人体的血氧饱和度和脉率。此产品适用于家庭、医院（包括内外手术科、麻醉科、儿科、急诊室等临床使用）、氧吧、社区医疗、以及运动保健（可在运动前后使用，不建议运动过程中使用）等范围。

1、心脏病、心血管疾病患者，尤其老人2、孕妇3、呼吸疾病尤其是长期打鼾人群4、频繁差旅人员及旅游爱好者5、过度工作人群6、健身爱好者7、登山爱好者，户外探险爱好者8、白领及在密闭环境下工作者

fingertip pulse temperature oximeter :oxi-1518t

major features1.easy to use2.low power consumption3.integrated with spo2 probe and processing display module4.integrated with medical infrared temperature sensor5.spo2 value display6.pulse rate value display, bar graph display7.body temperature check8.pulse waveform display9.the display mode can be changed10.with measured data overruns limits and low-voltage alarm function,the limit value is adjusted automatically11.low-voltage icon appears before working abnormally which is due to low-voltage,and with alarm function12.when the device is under the state of measuring,it will automatically power off if the finger falls out of probe

parameter.oled display,active area 0.96 inch,128 x 64 pixels.spo2 measurement range : 70~99%..accuracy : $\pm 2\%$ on the range of 70~99%, unspecified below 70%..resolution : $\pm 1\%$..pulse measurement range : 30~240 bpm..accuracy : ± 1 bpm or $\pm 1\%$ (larger one)..temperature accuracy : ± 0.2 .power consumption : <30ma..operation temperature : 5~40 ..emc comply with iec60601-1-2 standard.

accessorieshanging rope x 1user manual x 1alkaline battery (1.5v aaa) x 2

packagemain unit dimension:57(l) x 36(w) x 32 (h) mmcolor box dimension:85(l) x 60(w) x 38 (h) mmweight:50g

main applicationsfingertip pulse oximeter is a portable non-invasive, spot-check, oxygen saturation of arterial hemoglobin (spo2) and pulse rate of adult and pediatric patient at home, and hospital (including clinical use in internist/surgery, anesthesia, intensive care etc). it is not for continuously monitoring.1.people who have heart disease,hypertension,diabetes,especially the elderly2.pregnant woman3.people who have respiratory diseases,especially those with long-term snoring4.frequent business travelers and travel enthusiasts5.people who often work overtime6.people who often go to the gym7.mountaineering enthusiasts,outdoor adventure enthusiasts8.white-collar workers or people who work in closed environment

=====
=====

指夹式脉搏血氧仪 : oxi-1418t

fingertip pulse temperature oximeter指夹式脉搏体温血氧仪

major features1.easy to use2.low power consumption3.integrated with spo2 probe and processing display module4.integrated with medical infrared temperature sensor5.spo2 value display6.pulse rate value display, bar graph display7.body temperature check8.pulse waveform display9.the display mode can be changed10.with measured data overruns limits and low-voltage alarm function,the limit value is adjusted automatically11.low-voltage icon appears before working abnormally which is due to low-voltage,and with alarm function12.when the device is under the state of measuring,it will automatically power off if the finger falls out of probe主要特性1. 使用方便2. 低功耗3. 血氧探头、处理器及显示模块集成化设计4. 内部集成医疗级非接触式红外体温传感器5. 血氧值显示6.

脉率值显示，柱状条显示脉率跳变过程7. 体温检测8. 脉率波形显示9. 显示器显示方向可以调节10. 数值超限报警，脉率超限范围自动调节，低电压报警11. 电池电压低显示及声音报警12. 无手指状态，设备自动睡眠进入省电模式

parameter.oled display,active area 0.96 inch,128 x 64 pixels.spo2 measurement range : 70~99%..accuracy : $\pm 2\%$ on the range of 70~99%, unspecified below 70%..resolution : $\pm 1\%$..pulse measurement range : 30~240 bpm..accuracy : $\pm 1\text{bpm}$ or $\pm 1\%$ (larger one)..temperature accuracy : ± 0.2 .power consumption : <30ma..operation temperature : 5~40 .emc comply with iec60601-1-2 standard.参数.oled显示屏，工作区域 0.96英寸，像素 128 x 64.血氧测量范围：70~99%，精度： $\pm 2\%$ 在70~99%范围内，70%以下不确定，分辨率：1%.脉率测量范围：30~240 bpm,精度： $\pm 1\text{bpm}$ 或 $\pm 1\%$ (取大值).体温测量精度： ± 0.2 .功耗：小于20ma.工作温度：5~40 .emc认证标准：iec60601-1-2

accessorieshanging rope x 1user manual x 1alkaline battery (1.5v aaa) x 2配件挂绳 x 1用户手册 x 1电池(1.5v aaa) x 2

packagemain unit dimension:57(l) x 36(w) x 32 (h) mmcolor box dimension:85(l) x 60(w) x 38 (h) mmweight:50g包装尺寸设备尺寸：57(l) x 36(w) x 32 (h) mm彩盒尺寸：85(l) x 60(w) x 38 (h) mm净重：50g

main applicationsfingertip pulse oximeter is a portable non-invasive, spot-check, oxygen saturation of arterial hemoglobin (spo2) and pulse rate of adult and pediatric patient at home, and hospital (including clinical use in internist/surgery, anesthesia, intensive care etc). it is not for continuously monitoring.1.people who have heart disease,hypertension,diabetes,especially the elderly2.pregnant woman3.people who have respiratory diseases,especially those with long-term snoring4.frequent business travelers and travel enthusiasts5.people who often work overtime6.people who often go to the gym7.mountaineering enthusiasts,outdoor adventure enthusiasts8.white-collar workers or people who work in closed environment适用人群此手指血氧仪能够通过手指检测到人体的血氧饱和度和脉率。此产品适用于家庭、医院（包括内外手术科、麻醉科、儿科、急诊室等临床使用）、氧吧、社区医疗、以及运动保健（可在运动前后使用，不建议运动过程中使用）等范围。

1、心脏病、心血管疾病患者，尤其老人2、孕妇3、呼吸疾病尤其是长期打鼾人群4、频繁差旅人员及旅游热衷者5、过度工作人群6、健身爱好者7、登山爱好者，户外探险爱好者8、白领及在密闭环境下工作者

本产品的建议零售价是¥ 150.00，产品类别是家用脉搏血氧仪，品牌是谷英，型号是OXI-1418，重量是0.05KG，自动关闭功能是有，箱装数量是168个/箱，产地是深圳，脉搏准确度 \pm 是95（%），显示方式是LED高亮，加印LOGO是可以，加工定制是是